6" WATER TRANSFER PUMP
PARTS LIST

SKU: 125 85.572.429

NO Name Part Number | Qty NO | Name Part Number Qty
Pipe Sealed
*%*
1 Pump Cover 85.572.436B 1 18 Washer Viton Seals 2
2,3 Bolt M8*40 4 19 Pipe 2
Silicon Carbide
*%*

4 Mechanical Seal 85.572.444B 1 20 Spanner 2

Pump Body Cast Iron Priming

**

5 O-ring Viton Seals 1 21,22 Plug & O-ring 85.572.441B 1
6 Impeller 85.572.434B 1 23 Outlet Flange 85.572.435B 1

Bolt M12*30 Bolt M12*40
7o Washer ! e, 22 Washer 4
9 Volute 85.572.437B 1 25%* | Qutlet's Sealed Washer 1

Volute O-ring 26,27 .

** d 1

10 Viton Seals 1 28 Quick Bolt 85.572.443B 4
11 Pump Body 85.572.438B 1 29 Bolt M6*20 2
12,13 Drain Plug & O-ring 85.572.441B 1 30 Strainer 1

Check Valve

*%
14 Viton Seals 1 31 Clamp 3
Seal Kit With
15 Inlet Flange 85.572.440B 1 Mechanical Seal
. includes all items 85.572.4428
16,17 Bolt M12*45 4 marked with **
Washer
Issued February 2026

www.bargroup.au



